47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60

Soup

Wonton Soup

Wor Wonton Soup
Chicken Corn Soup
Wonton Noodle Soup

Appetizers

Vietnamese Spring Rolls w/ Pork

Manila Spring Rolls (veggies)
Calamari (Squid)

Dry Ribs

Green Onion Cake (1 pc)

Chicken

Amin Chicken (hot & spicy)
Chicken Mixed Vegetables
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
Chicken Curry (hot)

Pork

Sweet and Sour Pork

$16.50 Med
$18.99 Med
$15.99 Med
$16.99 Med

$8.50
$7.75
$18.99
$17.99
$3.75 ea

$17.99
$18.99
$18.99
$17.99

$17.99

$17.99 Lrg

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Chow Mein

B.B.Q. Pork Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
House Special Chow Mein
Shanghai Noodles

Shrimp Chow Mein

Beef
Beef Curry

Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Beef with Broccoli
Ginger Beef

Sea Food

Deep Fried Shrimps
Shrimps with Broccoli
Shrimps with Mixed Vegetables

Fried Rice

House Special Fried Rice
Shrimps Fried Rice

B.B.Q. Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

Garlic Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Steam Rice (1 Person Unlimited)

g

$18.99
$18.99
$19.99
$18.99
$19.99

$17.99
$17.50
$17.99
$18.99

$17.99
$18.99
$19.99

$15.99
$15.99
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$12.50
$13.99
$2.75



