Soup

47	Wonton Soup	\$16.50 Med	\$17.99 Lrg
48	Wor Wonton Soup	\$18.99 Med	
49	Chicken Corn Soup	\$15.99 Med	
50	Wonton Noodle Soup	\$16.99 Med	

Chow Mein

62	B.B.Q. Pork Chow Mein	\$18.99
63	Chicken Chow Mein	\$18.99
64	House Special Chow Mein	\$19.99
65	Shanghai Noodles	\$18.99
66	Shrimp Chow Mein	\$19.99

Appetizers

51	Vietnamese Spring Rolls w/ Pork	\$8.50
52	Manila Spring Rolls (veggies)	\$7.75
53	Calamari (Squid)	\$18.99
54	Dry Ribs	\$17.99
55	Green Onion Cake (1 pc)	\$3.75 ea

Chicken

56	Amin Chicken (hot & spicy)	\$17.99
57	Chicken Mixed Vegetables	\$18.99
58	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	\$18.99
59	Chicken Curry (hot)	\$17.99

Pork

60 Sweet and Sour Pork \$17.99



Beef

67	Beef Curry	\$17.99
68	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	\$17.50
69	Beef with Broccoli	\$17.99
70	Ginger Beef	\$18.99

Sea Food

71	Deep Fried Shrimps	\$17.99
72	Shrimps with Broccoli	\$18.99
73	Shrimps with Mixed Vegetables	\$19.99

Fried Rice

74	House Special Fried Rice	\$15.99
75	Shrimps Fried Rice	\$15.99
76	B.B.Q. Fried Rice	\$14.50
77	Beef Fried Rice	\$14.50
78	Vegetable Fried Rice	\$14.50
79	Garlic Fried Rice	\$12.50
80	Chicken Fried Rice	\$13.99
81	Steam Rice (1 Person Unlimited)	\$2.75